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30th

ITF M15
Heraklion - 5pt
Smirnov to
beat Bobrov
1/1

0.00

Win

2-0

5.00

58.35

30th

ITF M15 Cairo
- 5pt Ortega-
Olmedo to beat
Michalski 3/5

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

53.35

30th

ITF M15
Nonthaburi MD
- 5pt
Chung/Nam to
beat Lee/Song
83/100

0.00

Win

2-1

4.15

58.35

29th

ITF M15
Maldonado MD
- 5pt
Egea/Justo to
beat
Farjat/Navone
11/25

0.00

Win

1-2

2.20

54.2

29th

ITF M15 Cairo
- 5pt Ornago to
beat Prihodko
9/25

0.00

Win

1-2

1.80

52

29th

ITF M15
Nonthaburi MD
- 5pt Lee/Song
to beat Chandr
asekar/Kalyanp
ur 9/25

0.00

Win

2-0

1.80

50.2

28th

ITF M15
Nonthaburi MD
- 5pt
Ochi/Yamasaki
to beat Nakaga
wa/Takeuchi
9/25

0.00

Win

0-2

1.80

48.4

28th

ITF M15
Nonthaburi -
5pt Pietri to
beat Kim 21/20

0.00

Win

5.25

46.6

28th

ITF M15
Nonthaburi -
5pt Imai to beat
Lee 3/10

0.00

Win

1-2

1.50

41.35

27th

ITF M15 Santo
Domingo MD -
5pt Catanzariti/
Maginley to
beat Blumenbe
rg/Hins

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

39.85

27th

ITFW15
Heraklion - 5pt
Ochsner to
beat Klasen 4/5|

0.00

Win

4.00

44.85

27th

ITFW15
Nonthaburi WD
- 5pt Kawamur
a/Sakatsume to|
beat Liu/Wu

0.00

Win

2-0

1.50

40.85
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27th

ITF M15
Nonthaburi MD
- 5pt Fancutt/R
osenkranz to
beat
Saito/Tanuma
2/5

0.00

Loss

-5.00

39.35

26th

ITF M15 Santo
Domingo MD -
5pt
Force/Pereira
to beat
Perez/Rivera
Granja 2/

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

44.35

26th

ITF M15 Telde
MD - 5pt Jorda
Sanchis/Musial
ek to beat Brug
nerotto/Ceppell
in

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

49.35

25th

ITF M15 Telde
- 5pt Jorda
Sanchis to beat
Saveljic 7/25

0.00

Win

1-2

1.40

54.35

24th

Davis Cup - 5pt
Spain to beat
Canada 2/5

0.00

Win

0-2

2.00

52.95

24th

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Kovalik to beat
Lestienne
11/25

0.00

Win

2-0

2.20

50.95

23rd

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Kovalik to beat
Martin 3/4

0.00

Win

0-2

3.75

48.75

23rd

Davis Cup - 5pt
Khachanov/Ru

blev to beat Po
spisil/Shapoval

ov 6/5

0.00

Loss

1-2

-5.00

45

22nd

Challenger
Maia MD - 5pt
Garcia-
Lopez/Vega
Hernandez to
beat
Gabashvili/Kot

0.00

Win

0-2

2.20

50

22nd

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Kovalik to beat
Lorenzi 11/25

0.00

Win

2.20

47.8

22nd

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Bonadio to
beat Martin
12/5

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

45.6

22nd

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Lestienne to
beat Marcora
31/50

0.00

Win

2-1

3.10

50.6

21st

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Hamou to beat
\Vavassori 3/2

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

47.5

21st

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Mager to beat
Marcora 11/25

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

52.5

20th

Challenger

0.00

Win

0-2

5.25

57.5
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Maia MD - 5pt
Falcao/Sousa
to beat
Clayton/Raja
21/20

Odds

Stake
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Pos

Pts

Total

20th

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Borges to beat
Balazs 41/20

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

52.25

20th

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Hamou to beat
Taberner 5/1

0.00

Win

0-2

25.00

57.25

20th

Challenger
Maia - 5pt Baldi
to beat Krstin
6/5

0.00

Win

1-2

6.00

32.25

20th

Davis Cup - 5pt
Khachanov/Ru

blev to beat Gr

anollers/Lopez

46/25

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

26.25

19th

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Kolar to beat
Mager 73/100

0.00

Loss

-5.00

31.25

18th

Challenger
Maia - 5pt
Brancaccio to
beat Marti 3/4

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

36.25

17th

WTA Houston -
S5pt
Vandeweghe to
beat Flipkens
73/100

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

41.25

17th

Challenger
Houston - 5pt
Karlovic to beat
Giron 11/10

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

46.25

17th

Challenger
Pune MD - 5pt
Raja/Ramanath
an to beat
Kadhe/Myneni
71/100

0.00

Win

2-0

3.55

51.25

17th

ATP World
Tour Finals -
5pt Thiem to
beat Tsitsipas
83/100

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

47.7

16th

Challenger
Champaign MD
- 5pt Kirchheim
er/Rapp to beat
Hoyt/Redlicki
89/50

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

52.7

16th

Challenger
Houston - 5pt
Karlovic to beat
O'Connell
103/100

0.00

Win

2-1

5.15

57.7

16th

World Tour
Finals - 5pt
Thiem to beat
Zverev 3/4

0.00

Win

2-0

3.75

52.55

16th

Challenger
Champaign -
5pt Brown to
beat Korda
12/5

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

48.8

16th

\World Tour
Finals - 5pt

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

53.8
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Federer to beat
Tsitsipas 9/25

Odds

Stake
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Pos

Pts

Total

16th

Challenger
Helsinki - 5pt
Ruusuvuori to
beat lvashka
11/20

0.00

Win

0-2

2.75

58.8

16th

Challenger
Helsinki MD -
5pt Heliovaara/
Niklas-
Salminen to
beat
Nielsen/Pue

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

56.05

16th

Taipei WD - 5pt
Lee/Wu to beat
Rodionova/San
ders 5/2

0.00

Win

0-2

12.50

61.05

16th

Taipei WD - 5pt
Cho/Cho to
beat Jakupovic/
Kovinic 17/4

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

48.55

16th

Houston WD -
5pt Fichman/S
hibahara to
beat
Falconi/McNall
y 87/100

0.00

Win

4.35

53.55

16th

Challenger
Champaign MD
- 5pt Brown/Ko
vacevic to beat
Hoyt/Redlicki
5/2

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

49.2

16th

Challenger
Ortisei - 5pt
\Vanni to beat
Ofner 91/100

0.00

Loss

-5.00

54.2

16th

Challenger
Houston - 5pt
Redlicki v
Krueger 6/5

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

59.2

16th

Challenger
Houston - 5pt
Jung to beat
Giron 6/5

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

64.2

16th

Challenger
Houston - 5pt
O'Connell to
beat Mmoh 1/1

0.00

N/R

0.00

69.2

15th

Challenger
Pune MD - 5pt
Raja/Ramanath
an to beat Dou
gaz/Hemery
39/100

0.00

Win

2-0

1.95

69.2

15th

Challenger
Pune - 5pt Van
Rijthoven to
beat Ortega-
Olmedo 53/100

0.00

Loss

0-1

-5.00

67.25

15th

Challenger
Pune - 5pt
Ramanathan to
beat Nagal 1/1

0.00

Win

2-0

5.00

72.25

15th

Challenger
Champaign MD
- 5pt Brown/Ko
vacevic to beat
Geerts/Kavcic
11/4

0.00

Win

0-2

13.75

67.25

15th

Challenger

0.00

Win

0-2

2.10

53.5
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Houston - 5pt
Jung to beat
Vatutin 21/50

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

14th

Challenger
Champaign MD
- 5pt Brown/Ko
vacevic to beat
Kozlov/Polansk
y 10/3

0.00

N/R

0.00

51.4

14th

Challenger
Champaign MD
- 5pt
Budic/Clark to
beat Kirchheim
er/Rapp5/1

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

51.4

14th

Challenger
Champaign -
5pt Brown to
beat Aragone
9/4

0.00

Win

0-2

11.25

56.4

14th

Challenger
Ortisei - 5pt
Pellegrino to
beat Vanni 5/4

0.00

Loss

-5.00

45.15

14th

Challenger
Pune - 5pt
Ortega-Olmedo
to beat
Sekiguchi
91/100

0.00

Win

0-2

4.55

50.15

13th

Challenger
Champaign -
5pt Eubanks to
beat
Nakashima
27/20

0.00

Win

0-2

6.75

45.6

13th

Challenger
Helsinki MD -
5pt Heliovaara/
Niklas-Salmine
to beat
Drzewiecki/W

0.00

Win

0-2

3.35

38.85

13th

Challenger
Champaign -
5pt Brown to
beat Rola 12/1

0.00

Win

2-1

60.00

355

13th

Challenger
Champaign -
5pt Sels to beat
Aragone 11/10

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

-24.5

11th

Challenger
Helsinki - 5pt
Dubrivnyy to
beat
Heliovaara 1/1

0.00

Loss

-5.00

-19.5

11th

Challenger
Helsinki - 5pt
Forejtek to beat]
Draper 23/20

0.00

Loss

-5.00

-14.5

11th

Challenger
Ortisei - 5pt
Viola to beat
Pellegrino
91/100

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

11th

Challenger
Ortisei - 5pt
Ehrat to beat
\Vanni 1/1

0.00

Loss

-5.00

11th

Challenger
Ortisei - 5pt
Ocleppo to
beat Arnaboldi

0.00

Win

0-2

5.00

0.5
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11th

Challenger
Ortisei - 5pt
Choinski to
beat
Hernandez
11/25

0.00

Win

1-2

2.20

10th

Challenger
Kobe - 5pt
\Watanuki to
beat Sugita 3/2

0.00

Win

2-0

7.50

10th

Fed Cup - 5pt
Garcia to beat
Tomljanovic
83/100

0.00

N/R

0.00

-14.2

9th

Challenger
Montevideo -
5pt Cerundolo
to beat Bagnis
14/5

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

-14.2

9th

Challenger
Kobe - 5pt
Watanuki to
beat Van
Rijthoven
53/100

0.00

Win

2-0

2.65

-9.2

8th

Challenger
Montevideo -
5pt Seyboth
Wild to beat
Dellien 73/100

0.00

Win

2-0

3.65

-11.85

8th

Challenger
Knoxville - 5pt
O'Connell to
beat Escobedo
1/1

0.00

Win

1-2

5.00

-15.5

8th

Challenger
Kobe - 5pt
Soeda to beat
Van Rijthoven
13/25

0.00

Loss

-5.00

-20.5

7th

Challenger
Montevideo -
5pt Munar to
beat Kovalik
79/100

0.00

Win

2-1

3.95

-15.5

7th

Challenger
Kobe - 5pt
Sugita to beat
Gabashvili 9/25

0.00

Win

1-2

1.80

-19.45

7th

Challenger
Kobe - 5pt
Moriya to beat
Tseng 11/10

0.00

Win

0-2

5.50

-21.25

6th

Challenger
Kobe - 5pt
Shimabukuro
to beat Li 2/1

0.00

Win

10.00

-26.75

6th

Challenger
Kobe - 5pt
Watanuki to
beat Bai 9/25

0.00

Win

0-2

1.80

-36.75

6th

Challenger
Kobe - 5pt
Onishi to beat
Saville 10/1

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

-38.55

6th

Challenger
Montevideo -
5pt Ficovich to
beat Seyboth
Wild 11/10

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

-33.55

3rd

Challenger

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

-28.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Charlottesville
MD - 5pt Bang
oura/Kavcic to
beat
Krueger/Rola
33

3rd Challenger 0.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -23.55
Eckental MD -
5pt
Arends/Jebavy
to beat
Skupski/Smith
17/20

3rd WTA Finals 0.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -18.55
WD - 5pt
Hsieh/Strycova
to beat Babos/
Mladenovic
91/100

3rd Challenger 0.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -13.55
Guayaquil MD -
5pt Sakamoto/
Seyboth Wild
to beat
Behar/Escobar
1

3rd Challenger 0.00 Win 1-2 3.35 -8.55
Shenzhen 2 -
5pt Zhang to

beat Li 67/100

3rd Challenger 0.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -11.9
Playford 2 - 5pt
Uchiyama to
beat Duckworth
5/4

2nd Challenger 0.00 Win 0-2 3.75 -6.9
Shenzhen 2
MD - 5pt
Hsieh/Yang to
beat Elgin/Ram
anathan 3/4

2nd Challenger 0.00 Loss 902 -5.00 -10.65
Shenzhen 2 -
5pt Safwat to
beat Li 1/1

2nd Challenger 0.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -5.65
Playford 2 - 5pt
Polmans to
beat Uchiyama
91/100

2nd Challenger 0.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -0.65
Guayadquil - 5pt
Hanfmann to
beat Coria
31/50

1st Challenger 0.00 Win 1-2 4.35 4.35
Shenzhen 2 -
5pt Li to beat
Safiullin 87/100

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
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