

**Tennis Aces** Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **Tennis Aces**. <u>Tennis Aces website</u>

уре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	30th		ITF M15 Heraklion - 5pt Smirnov to beat Bobrov 1/1	0.00		Win	2-0	5.00	58.35
	30th		ITF M15 Cairo - 5pt Ortega- Olmedo to beat Michalski 3/5	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	53.35
	30th		ITF M15 Nonthaburi MD - 5pt Chung/Nam to beat Lee/Song 83/100	0.00		Win	2-1	4.15	58.35
	29th		ITF M15 Maldonado MD - 5pt Egea/Justo to beat Farjat/Navone 11/25	0.00		Win	1-2	2.20	54.2
	29th		ITF M15 Cairo - 5pt Ornago to beat Prihodko 9/25	0.00		Win	1-2	1.80	52
	29th		ITF M15 Nonthaburi MD - 5pt Lee/Song to beat Chandr asekar/Kalyanp ur 9/25	0.00		Win	2-0	1.80	50.2
	28th		ITF M15 Nonthaburi MD - 5pt Ochi/Yamasaki to beat Nakaga wa/Takeuchi 9/25	0.00		Win	0-2	1.80	48.4
	28th		ITF M15 Nonthaburi - 5pt Pietri to beat Kim 21/20	0.00		Win	2-0	5.25	46.6
	28th		ITF M15 Nonthaburi - 5pt Imai to beat Lee 3/10	0.00		Win	1-2	1.50	41.35
	27th		ITF M15 Santo Domingo MD - 5pt Catanzariti/ Maginley to beat Blumenbe rg/Hins	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	39.85
	27th		ITF W15 Heraklion - 5pt Ochsner to beat Klasen 4/5			Win	2-0	4.00	44.85
	27th		ITF W15 Nonthaburi WD - 5pt Kawamur a/Sakatsume to beat Liu/Wu			Win	2-0	1.50	40.85

Гуре	Date I	Course I	Selection 3/10	Odds I	Stake I	Res I	Pos I	Pts I	Total I
	27th		ITF M15 Nonthaburi MD - 5pt Fancutt/R osenkranz to beat Saito/Tanuma 2/5			Loss	1-2	-5.00	39.35
	26th		ITF M15 Santo Domingo MD - 5pt Force/Pereira to beat Perez/Rivera Granja 2/	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	44.35
	26th		ITF M15 Telde MD - 5pt Jorda Sanchis/Musial ek to beat Brug nerotto/Ceppell in			Loss	2-0	-5.00	49.35
	25th		ITF M15 Telde - 5pt Jorda Sanchis to beat Saveljic 7/25	0.00		Win	1-2	1.40	54.35
	24th		Davis Cup - 5pt Spain to beat Canada 2/5	0.00		Win	0-2	2.00	52.95
	24th		Challenger Maia - 5pt Kovalik to beat Lestienne 11/25	0.00		Win	2-0	2.20	50.95
	23rd		Challenger Maia - 5pt Kovalik to beat Martin 3/4	0.00		Win	0-2	3.75	48.75
	23rd		Davis Cup - 5pt Khachanov/Ru blev to beat Po spisil/Shapoval ov 6/5	0.00		Loss	1-2	-5.00	45
	22nd		Challenger Maia MD - 5pt Garcia- Lopez/Vega Hernandez to beat Gabashvili/Kot	0.00		Win	0-2	2.20	50
	22nd		Challenger Maia - 5pt Kovalik to beat Lorenzi 11/25	0.00		Win	0-2	2.20	47.8
	22nd		Challenger Maia - 5pt Bonadio to beat Martin 12/5	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	45.6
	22nd		Challenger Maia - 5pt Lestienne to beat Marcora 31/50	0.00		Win	2-1	3.10	50.6
	21st		Challenger Maia - 5pt Hamou to beat Vavassori 3/2	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	47.5
	21st		Challenger Maia - 5pt Mager to beat Marcora 11/25	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	52.5
	20th		Challenger	0.00		Win	0-2	5.25	57.5

Туре	Date	Course	Selection Maia MD - 5pt Falcao/Sousa	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
			to beat Clayton/Raja 21/20						
	20th		Challenger Maia - 5pt Borges to beat Balazs 41/20	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	52.25
	20th		Challenger Maia - 5pt Hamou to beat Taberner 5/1	0.00		Win	0-2	25.00	57.25
	20th		Challenger Maia - 5pt Bald to beat Krstin 6/5	0.00		Win	1-2	6.00	32.25
	20th		Davis Cup - 5pt Khachanov/Ru blev to beat Gr anollers/Lopez 46/25			Loss	2-0	-5.00	26.25
	19th		Challenger Maia - 5pt Kolar to beat Mager 73/100	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	31.25
	18th		Challenger Maia - 5pt Brancaccio to beat Marti 3/4	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	36.25
	17th		WTA Houston - 5pt Vandeweghe to beat Flipkens 73/100	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	41.25
	17th		Challenger Houston - 5pt Karlovic to beat Giron 11/10	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	46.25
	17th		Challenger Pune MD - 5pt Raja/Ramanath an to beat Kadhe/Myneni 71/100			Win	2-0	3.55	51.25
	17th		ATP World Tour Finals - 5pt Thiem to beat Tsitsipas 83/100	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	47.7
	16th		Challenger Champaign MD - 5pt Kirchheim er/Rapp to beat Hoyt/Redlicki 89/50			Loss	0-2	-5.00	52.7
	16th		Challenger Houston - 5pt Karlovic to beat O'Connell 103/100	0.00		Win	2-1	5.15	57.7
	16th		World Tour Finals - 5pt Thiem to beat Zverev 3/4	0.00		Win	2-0	3.75	52.55
	16th		Challenger Champaign - 5pt Brown to beat Korda 12/5	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	48.8
	16th		World Tour Finals - 5pt	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	53.8

ype	Date	Course	Selection Federer to beat Tsitsipas 9/25	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	16th		Challenger Helsinki - 5pt Ruusuvuori to beat Ivashka 11/20	0.00		Win	0-2	2.75	58.8
	16th		Challenger Helsinki MD - 5pt Heliovaara/ Niklas- Salminen to beat Nielsen/Pue	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	56.05
	16th		Taipei WD - 5pt Lee/Wu to beat Rodionova/San ders 5/2			Win	0-2	12.50	61.05
	16th		Taipei WD - 5pt Cho/Cho to beat Jakupovic/ Kovinic 17/4			Loss	0-2	-5.00	48.55
	16th		Houston WD - 5pt Fichman/S hibahara to beat Falconi/McNall y 87/100	0.00		Win	2-0	4.35	53.55
	16th		Challenger Champaign MD - 5pt Brown/Ko vacevic to beat Hoyt/Redlicki 5/2	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	49.2
	16th		Challenger Ortisei - 5pt Vanni to beat Ofner 91/100	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	54.2
	16th		Challenger Houston - 5pt Redlicki v Krueger 6/5	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	59.2
	16th		Challenger Houston - 5pt Jung to beat Giron 6/5	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	64.2
	16th		Challenger Houston - 5pt O'Connell to beat Mmoh 1/1	0.00		N/R	-	0.00	69.2
	15th		Challenger Pune MD - 5pt Raja/Ramanath an to beat Dou gaz/Hemery 39/100	0.00		Win	2-0	1.95	69.2
	15th		Challenger Pune - 5pt Van Rijthoven to beat Ortega- Olmedo 53/100			Loss	0-1	-5.00	67.25
	15th		Challenger Pune - 5pt Ramanathan to beat Nagal 1/1	0.00		Win	2-0	5.00	72.25
	15th		Challenger Champaign MD - 5pt Brown/Ko vacevic to beat Geerts/Kavcic 11/4	0.00		Win	0-2	13.75	67.25
	15th		Challenger	0.00		Win	0-2	2.10	53.5

Гуре	Date	Course	Selection Houston - 5pt Jung to beat Vatutin 21/50	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	14th		Challenger Champaign MD - 5pt Brown/Ko vacevic to beat Kozlov/Polansk y 10/3			N/R	-	0.00	51.4
	14th		Challenger Champaign MD - 5pt Budic/Clark to beat Kirchheim er/Rapp5/1			Loss	0-2	-5.00	51.4
	14th		Challenger Champaign - 5pt Brown to beat Aragone 9/4	0.00		Win	0-2	11.25	56.4
	14th		Challenger Ortisei - 5pt Pellegrino to beat Vanni 5/4	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	45.15
	14th		Challenger Pune - 5pt Ortega-Olmedo to beat Sekiguchi 91/100	0.00		Win	0-2	4.55	50.15
	13th		Challenger Champaign - 5pt Eubanks to beat Nakashima 27/20	0.00		Win	0-2	6.75	45.6
	13th		Challenger Helsinki MD - 5pt Heliovaara/ Niklas-Salmine to beat Drzewiecki/W	0.00		Win	0-2	3.35	38.85
	13th		Challenger Champaign - 5pt Brown to beat Rola 12/1	0.00		Win	2-1	60.00	35.5
	13th		Challenger Champaign - 5pt Sels to beat Aragone 11/10	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	-24.5
	11th		Challenger Helsinki - 5pt Dubrivnyy to beat Heliovaara 1/1	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-19.5
	11th		Challenger Helsinki - 5pt Forejtek to beat Draper 23/20	0.00		Loss	1-2	-5.00	-14.5
	11th		Challenger Ortisei - 5pt Viola to beat Pellegrino 91/100	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-9.5
	11th		Challenger Ortisei - 5pt Ehrat to beat Vanni 1/1	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-4.5
	11th		Challenger Ortisei - 5pt Ocleppo to beat Arnaboldi	0.00		Win	0-2	5.00	0.5

уре	Date I	Course I	Selection	Odds I	Stake I	Res I	Pos I	Pts I	Total I
	11th		Challenger Ortisei - 5pt Choinski to beat Hernandez 11/25	0.00		Win	1-2	2.20	-4.5
	10th		Challenger Kobe - 5pt Watanuki to beat Sugita 3/2	0.00		Win	2-0	7.50	-6.7
	10th		Fed Cup - 5pt Garcia to beat Tomljanovic 83/100	0.00		N/R	-	0.00	-14.2
	9th		Challenger Montevideo - 5pt Cerundolo to beat Bagnis 14/5	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-14.2
	9th		Challenger Kobe - 5pt Watanuki to beat Van Rijthoven 53/100	0.00		Win	2-0	2.65	-9.2
	8th		Challenger Montevideo - 5pt Seyboth Wild to beat Dellien 73/100	0.00		Win	2-0	3.65	-11.85
	8th		Challenger Knoxville - 5pt O'Connell to beat Escobedo 1/1	0.00		Win	1-2	5.00	-15.5
	8th		Challenger Kobe - 5pt Soeda to beat Van Rijthoven 13/25	0.00		Loss	1-2	-5.00	-20.5
	7th		Challenger Montevideo - 5pt Munar to beat Kovalik 79/100	0.00		Win	2-1	3.95	-15.5
	7th		Challenger Kobe - 5pt Sugita to beat Gabashvili 9/25	0.00		Win	1-2	1.80	-19.45
	7th		Challenger Kobe - 5pt Moriya to beat Tseng 11/10	0.00		Win	0-2	5.50	-21.25
	6th		Challenger Kobe - 5pt Shimabukuro to beat Li 2/1	0.00		Win	2-1	10.00	-26.75
	6th		Challenger Kobe - 5pt Watanuki to beat Bai 9/25	0.00		Win	0-2	1.80	-36.75
	6th		Challenger Kobe - 5pt Onishi to beat Saville 10/1	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-38.55
	6th		Challenger Montevideo - 5pt Ficovich to beat Seyboth Wild 11/10	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-33.55
	3rd		Challenger	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-28.55

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
			Charlottesville MD - 5pt Bang oura/Kavcic to beat Krueger/Rola 33						
	3rd		Challenger Eckental MD - 5pt Arends/Jebavy to beat Skupski/Smith 17/20	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-23.55
	3rd		WTA Finals WD - 5pt Hsieh/Strycova to beat Babos/ Mladenovic 91/100	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-18.55
	3rd		Challenger Guayaquil MD 5pt Sakamoto/ Seyboth Wild to beat Behar/Escobar			Loss	2-0	-5.00	-13.55
	3rd		Challenger Shenzhen 2 - 5pt Zhang to beat Li 67/100	0.00		Win	1-2	3.35	-8.55
	3rd		Challenger Playford 2 - 5pt Uchiyama to beat Duckworth 5/4			Loss	0-2	-5.00	-11.9
	2nd		Challenger Shenzhen 2 MD - 5pt Hsieh/Yang to beat Elgin/Ram anathan 3/4	0.00		Win	0-2	3.75	-6.9
	2nd		Challenger Shenzhen 2 - 5pt Safwat to beat Li 1/1	0.00		Loss	902	-5.00	-10.65
	2nd		Challenger Playford 2 - 5pt Polmans to beat Uchiyama 91/100			Loss	2-0	-5.00	-5.65
	2nd		Challenger Guayaquil - 5pt Hanfmann to beat Coria 31/50	0.00		Loss	1-2	-5.00	-0.65
	1st		Challenger Shenzhen 2 - 5pt Li to beat Safiullin 87/100	0.00		Win	1-2	4.35	4.35

## Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their <u>Terms and Conditions</u> and <u>Earnings Disclaimer</u> before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024